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Georeferenced Map of Reserved forest Land & Protected Forest Land For Laying of water Supply Pipe line at Vallipur Zone -2 
(Ratanpur) Water Supply scheme under Sansad Adarsh Gram Yojna (SAGY) in District:- Sultanpur (Uttar Pradesh).

Zoom View Of Map Feature µ
!@

!@

To Faiza
bad

2322

!@

To Bandhawa Ratanpur

To Sultanpur 27

1	 82° 5' 01.776" E	26° 17' 39.797" N
2	 82° 4' 59.729" E	26° 17' 43.429" N
3	 82° 5' 00.426" E	26° 17' 44.441" N
4	 82° 4' 58.908" E	26° 17' 42.852" N
5	 82° 4' 56.668" E	26° 17' 41.752" N
6	 82° 4' 55.638" E	26° 17' 42.620" N
7	 82° 4' 56.188" E	26° 17' 41.352" N
8	 82° 4' 54.456" E	26° 17' 43.301" N
9	 82° 4' 53.885" E	26° 17' 40.884" N
10	82° 4' 54.516" E	26° 17' 39.895" N
11	82° 4' 51.995" E	26° 17' 36.216" N
12	82° 4' 53.643" E	26° 17' 33.414" N
13	82° 5' 02.379" E	26° 17' 36.244" N
14	82° 5' 00.557" E	26° 17' 37.073" N
15	82° 5' 10.800" E	26° 17' 38.850" N
16	82° 5' 15.255" E	26° 17' 39.799" N
17	82° 5' 13.367" E	26° 17' 41.774" N
18	82° 5' 06.945" E	26° 17' 46.946" N
19	82° 5' 05.796" E	26° 17' 52.925" N
20	82° 5' 04.823" E	26° 17' 51.857" N
21	82° 5' 21.962" E	26° 17' 41.895" N
22	82° 5' 23.664" E	26° 17' 42.458" N
23	82° 5' 24.226" E	26° 17' 42.407" N
24	82° 5' 23.571" E	26° 17' 40.628" N
25	82° 5' 20.277" E	26° 17' 37.968" N
26	82° 5' 17.284" E	26° 17' 35.940" N
27	82° 5' 13.553" E	26° 17' 34.009" N
28	82° 5' 18.484" E	26° 17' 30.024" N
29	82° 5' 19.258" E	26° 17' 28.985" N
30	82° 5' 10.729" E	26° 17' 24.130" N
31	82° 5' 21.525" E	26° 17' 28.262" N
32	82° 5' 21.224" E	26° 17' 28.933" N
33	82° 5' 19.778" E	26° 17' 31.041" N
34	82° 5' 23.282" E	26° 17' 28.994" N
35	82° 5' 20.017" E	26° 17' 35.738" N
36	82° 5' 21.156" E	26° 17' 37.710" N
37	82° 5' 22.189" E	26° 17' 35.992" N
38	82° 5' 20.689" E	26° 17' 34.525" N
39	82° 5' 26.764" E	26° 17' 32.655" N
40	82° 5' 28.736" E	26° 17' 34.162" N
41	82° 5' 29.918" E	26° 17' 32.241" N
42	82° 5' 29.443" E	26° 17' 31.731" N
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